



2017:HHC:8177-DB

CWPIL No. 146 of 2017

25.06.2018. Present: Mr. Dalip K. Sharma, Advocate, as Amicus Curiae.
Mr. Ashok Sharma, Advocate General with Mr. J.K. Verma, Mr. Ranjan Sharma and Ms. Rita Goswami , Additional Advocate Generals for the respondents/ State.

Compliance affidavit in terms of order dated
18.5.2018, stands filed.

(Sanjay Karol)
Acting Chief Justice.

June 25, 2018.
(cm)

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge.