



2017:HHC:8177-DB

CMP No. 11783 of 2020
in CWPIL No. 146 of 2017

06.11.2020 Present: Court on its own motion.

Mr. Ashok Sharma, Advocate General, with M/s. Adarsh K. Sharma, Ritta Goswami and Nand Lal Thakur, Additional Advocates General, for respondents-State.

Mr. I.S. Chandel, Advocate, for the applicants in CMP No. 11783 of 2020.

(Through Video Conferencing)

List before DB-I on **9th November, 2020.**

(L. Narayana Swamy)
Chief Justice

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge

November 06, 2020
(*rajni*)