



2017:HHC:8177-DB

CMP No. 11783 of 2020
in WPIL No. 146 of 2017.

09.11.2020 Present: Court on its own motion.

Mr. Hemant Vaid, Addl. A.G., and, Mr.
Hemanshu Mishra, Addl.A G., with Mr.
Narender Thakur, Dy. A.G., for the respondents-
State.

Mr. I.S. Chandel, Advocate, for the applicants in
CMP No.11783 of 2020.

List on 12th November, 2020.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia),
Judge.

9th November, 2020.
(jai)