



2017:HHC:8177-DB

CWPIL No.146 of 2017

30.03.2021 Present: Court on its own motion.

Mr. Ashok Sharma, Advocate General with Mr. R.S. Dogra, Senior Additional Advocate General, Mr. Ranjan Sharma, Mr. Adarsh K. Sharma & Ms. Ritta Goswami, Additional Advocates General and Mr. R.P. Singh, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents-State.

Ms. Kiran Dhiman, Advocate, for the applicant in CMP No.2949 of 2021.

(Through Video Conferencing)

CMP Nos.2949 & 3409 of 2021

Call after eight weeks.

(Ravi Malimath)
Judge

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge

March 30, 2021
(TM/Mukesh)